
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Tom MAYERES
Hermathenae
Percurso : H-14
Distancia : 4300m (Desnivel 80m)
Tempo : 0:41:35 (9'40"/km)

6/21 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:28:19
2. Jáchym KOTECKÝ 0:30:28
3. Nathan JANSEN 0:30:31

1. 176 00:02:35 441m 5'51"/km
2. 177 00:01:27 00:04:02 239m 6'04"/km
3. 178 00:01:37 00:05:39 217m 7'27"/km
4. 179 00:01:37 00:07:16 290m 5'34"/km
5. 201 00:03:51 00:11:07 383m 10'03"/km
6. 204 00:03:55 00:15:02 216m 18'08"/km
7. 208 00:05:31 00:20:33 526m 10'29"/km
8. 207 00:01:20 00:21:53 153m 8'43"/km
9. 206 00:05:17 00:27:10 245m 21'34"/km

10. 180 00:01:40 00:28:50 308m 5'25"/km
11. 161 00:01:15 00:30:05 172m 7'16"/km
12. 164 00:02:59 00:33:04 285m 10'28"/km
13. 254 00:03:53 00:36:57 206m 18'51"/km
14. 251 00:01:03 00:38:00 133m 7'54"/km
15. 250 00:01:23 00:39:23 176m 7'52"/km
16. 222 00:01:35 00:40:58 168m 9'25"/km
17. 255 00:00:17 00:41:15 85m 3'20"/km
18. 999 00:00:20 00:41:35 83m 4'01"/km
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